
Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart

Fri Aug 16 Charlestown High School Scrimmage 7:00 PM Charlestown High School Away 4:45 PM

Fri Aug 23 Saint Xavier High School (Louisville, KY) Non-Conference 7:00 PM Floyd Central High School Home 4:45 PM

Fri Aug 30 Terre Haute South High School Non-Conference 7:00 PM Terre Haute South High School Away 1:00 PM

Fri Sep 6 Silver Creek High School Non-Conference 7:00 PM Silver Creek High School Away 4:45 PM

Fri Sep 13 Seymour High School Conference 7:00 PM Seymour High School Away 4:15 PM

Fri Sep 20 Jeffersonville High School Conference 7:00 PM Floyd Central High School Home 4:45 PM

Fri Sep 27 Columbus East High School Conference 7:00 PM Floyd Central High School Home 4:00 PM

Fri Oct 4 Bedford North Lawrence High School Conference 7:00 PM Bedford N. Lawrence High School Away 3:50 PM

Fri Oct 11 Jennings County High School Conference 7:00 PM Jennings County High School Away 4:00 PM

Fri Oct 18 New Albany High School Conference 7:00 PM Floyd Central High School Home 5:00 PM

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart

Sat Aug 24 Saint Xavier High School (Louisville, KY) Non-Conference 11:30 AM Saint Xavier High School Away 10:15 AM

Sat Aug 31

Sat Sep 7 Silver Creek High School Non-Conference 11:30 AM Floyd Central High School Home 8:00 AM

Sat Sep 14 Seymour High School Conference 11:30 AM Floyd Central High School Home 9:30 AM

Sat Sep 21 Jeffersonville High School Conference 11:30 AM Jeffersonville High School Away 10:00 AM

Sat Sep 28 Columbus East High School Conference 11:30 AM Columbus East High School Away 9:00 AM

Sat Oct 5 Bedford North Lawrence High School Conference 11:30 AM Floyd Central High School Home 9:00 AM

Sat Oct 12 Jennings County Conference 11:30 AM Floyd Central High School Home 9:00 AM

Sat Oct 19 New Albany High School Conference 11:30 AM New Albany High School Away 10:15 AM

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart

Sat Aug 24 Saint Xavier High School (Louisville, KY) Non-Conference 10:00 AM Saint Xavier High School Away 8:30 AM

Sat Aug 31 Whiteland High School Non-Conference 11:30 AM Whiteland High School Away 9:00 AM

Sat Sep 7 Silver Creek High School Non-Conference 10:00 AM Floyd Central High School Home 8:30 AM

Sat Sep 14

Sat Sep 21 Jeffersonville High School Conference 10:00 AM Jeffersonville High School Away 8:30 AM

Sat Sep 28 Columbus East High School Conference 10:00 AM Columbus East High School Away 7:30 AM

Sat Oct 5

Sat Oct 12

Sat Oct 19 New Albany High School Conference 10:00 AM New Albany High School Away 8:45 AM
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